
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

67
12
74
28
26
7

32
11

Transponder

998

997

938

933

932

931

934

935

Name

Ivan Krugov
Lukáš Majvelder
JIří Poživil
Petr Večerka
Jakub Lojan
Michal Zatloukal
Iva Smejkalová
Veronika Vltavská

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Class

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK senior

MP ROK jun.

MP KF3

MP KF3

MP ROK jun.

MP ROK senior

Total Tm

7:25.816

7:26.932

7:27.064

7:27.618

7:29.535

7:47.532

7:50.608

7:56.422

Diff

1.116

1.248

1.802

3.719

21.716

24.792

30.606

Best Tm

43.462

43.844

43.741

43.571

43.480

44.129

45.309

46.681

2nd Best

43.770

43.934

43.824

43.577

43.553

44.779

45.337

46.879

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.116

Avg. Speed

68,234

Best Lap Tm

43.462

Best Speed

69,992

Best Lap by

67 - Ivan Krugov

Printed: 10. 9. 2012 15:43:43

Chief of Timing & Scoring   Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Chief Scrutineer  Petr Horský
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Race (10 Laps) started at 12:59:47

Trebatice 0,845 Km

9. 9. 2012 11:50


